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
7015.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN South.
2-bedroom basement 
apartment, separate en-
trance. 2-car parking. No 
pets/smoking $950/month 
inclusive with A/C and 
cable. 905-873-3929.

GEORGETOWN: Private 
main floor 3-bdrm, freshly 
painted, hardwood floors, 
new windows, laundry, 
satellite, TV, backyard 
with deck, A/C. MILTON:
Nicely decorated ready to 
move in large 3-bdrm, 
L/R, D/R, laundry, wash-
er/dryer, dish washer, 
private parking, available 
immediately. Conrad 
(905)876-5581 (905)693-
0780.

GORGEOUS 2-bedroom 
units available in Acton.
Historic home duplexed 
with private yards, en-
suite laundry, huge 
kitchens, gas fireplaces, 
hardwood floors.
$1,100+1,200/month plus 
utilities 3-bedroom home 
in Acton $1,200/month 
plus utilities. Detached 
home in Georgetown 
$1,800/month plus 
utilities. Call Elizabeth 
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165 Available now!

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm 
(full basement) apt. No 
pets. Parking and utilities 
included $850/month.
905-878-9888.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

RUSTIC detached 
Bachelor Apartment/Cab-
in in woods near 
Georgetown. Suit single.
No pets, No smoking.
$ 1 , 0 0 0 / m o n t h .
First/last/references a 
must. Available April 1st.
Call 416-820-6551 even-
ings preferred.

185 Houses
For Rent

2-BEDROOM PLUS
semi. Downtown, walk to 
schools, GO, shopping.
Heat/laundry included.
Parking. Pets okay.
$1,075/month. Available 
immediately. Call 905-
702-0986 after 6:30pm.

4-BEDROOM home on 
quiet street in George-
town South across from 
Parkette. $1,600/month 
plus utilities. Available 
May 1st. Call 416-578-
8912.

BRAND New Executive 
rental. 2,340 sq.ft. One 
year minimum lease.
$1,900/month. No 
pets/smoking. George-
town South location. Call 
Matthew Hill 416-892-
4723.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas 
heat. $1,050/month plus 
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room 2-storey house, 
all appliances.
$1,300/month plus  2/3 
utilities. No pets/smoking.
References. Available 
March 1st. Call Craig 
Barrager 416-704-5211.

185 Houses
For Rent

HOUSE for rent. 1 1/2-
storey 3-bedroom Victo-
rian home in Glen 
Williams. Near the Credit, 
school, galleries and 
shops. Includes parking.
5-appliances, unfinished 
basement, back yard.
References. Non-smok-
ers/pets. $1,250/month 
plus utilities. Still 
available April 1st. Call 
905-873-7681 to inquire.

MILTON new 4-bdrm+ 
house, 3.5 baths, 3100 
sq.ft. $1895/mth +utilities.
Short/long term. Call 
905-855-0779.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN Town-
house for rent.
$1,275/month plus 
utilities. Available May 
5th. Call Elizabeth Doell, 
Johnson Associates Re-
altor 905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN, end 
unit townhouse 
$1,350/month plus 
utilities. First, last and 
references, non-smoker, 
no pets. Martha Sum-
mers 905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN. New 2-
bedroom, 3-bath, 5-appli-
ances, A/C.
$1,300/month. Call 416-
277-9640.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

ATTENTION: Bachelor 
and small 1 bedroom 
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No 
pets. Weekly starting at 
$150. 905-877-8866.

FURNISHED room in 
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en/cable, no-parking, 
near A&P. Suit working 
non-smoking gentleman.
905-457-0262/416-985-
7985.

MATURE female, room 
to rent in Milton, parking 
available. Internet ac-
cess. Must like pets.
$550/month. Cell 905-
299-2171.

194 Shared
Accommodation

GEORGETOWN. April 
1st. Central location.
Large bedroom with pri-
vate washroom. Female 
preferred. $550/month 
(month-to-month). Call 
905-877-2636.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall George-
town, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck & Doe, Air 
Conditioned. 905-877-
3887.

249 Coming Events

GUELPH Record and CD 
Show - Sunday March 
26th from 10:30 am to 
5:00 pm. Ramada Hotel, 
716 Gordon Street (oppo-
site University of Guelph).
LP's, CD's, 45's and relat-
ed memorabilia. Over 40 
vendors. Admission 
$3.50.

249 Coming Events

GEORGETOWN Chil-
dren's Chorus presents 
"A Disney Spectacular", 
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